
FAU Breilia skole 2025-2026 

 

8.trinn  FAU representant   Vara  

 8A Benedicte W. Henriksen, tlf.90508020, epost: 
benedictewaeraas@hotmail.com  

Rita Rønning, tlf.92298119, epost: ritaroinning@gmail.com  

 8B Karianne Bøhn Elverum, tlf. 95811525, epost: 
karianneeriksen@hotmail.com  

Hanne Hjellnes Lyder, tlf. 95552808, epost: 
hanne.hj.p@hotmail.com  

 8C Johnny Fjelstad, tlf. 97005755, epost: johnfjelstad@hotmail.com  Kristin Normann, tlf. 99375452, epost: normann_84@live.no  

9.trinn    

 9A Trond Odin Rønbeck, tlf.45776219, epost: 
trondodin@gmail.com 

Rita Pettersen, tlf.90023314, epost: rita.pettersen@posten.no   

 9B Petter Bjørkli, tlf.95521432, epost: petter.bjorkli@gmail.com Elisabeth Holmgren, tlf.95108753, epost: 
elisabeth@selkop.com  

 9C Stine Mari Løvberg Eriksen, tlf.47759397, epost: 
mari.81@live.no  

Øyvind Heggelund, tlf.90828004, epost: oyvind@hblix.no  

10.trinn    

 10A Anette G. Lorentsen, tlf. 95068751, epost: 
aneguld@hotmail.com  

Lill Gunn Kivijervi, tlf. 99499223, epost: lill-
gunn.kivijervi@finnmarkssykehuset.no   

 10B Hans Ivar Berntsen, tlf. 95074774, epost: 
huntinghans@hotmail.com  

Heike Moumets, tlf. 46950119, epost: 
moumets007@hotmail.com  

 10C Sarah Hattrem, tlf 90714611, sarahhattrem@hotmail.com  Oxana Guttormsen, tlf 48278537, oxanagu@gmail.com  

 10D (Leder) Frode Orvedal-Kiil, tlf. 91162061, epost: frode@orvedal-
kiil.net  

Magnhild Eliassen, tlf. 90145933, epost: 
mag_eli@hotmail.com  

 9/10P (Nestleder) Åge Iver Tessem, tlf. 92608866, epost: 
age.iver.tessem@hammerfest.kommune.no  

 

8/9/10  VK Tsvetomir Penev, tlf. 45556377, epost: tsv.penev@gmail.com Ruqiya Abdule Toryare, tlf. 96961102, epost: 
ruweydo_114@hotmail.com  
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